
Project Name and Number 

RFP #250-12-21 Rebid Rehab Unit Inspector Rebid 

Date Issued 

July 19, 2021 

Due Date: 

August 10, 2021 

9:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 

August 2, 2021 

9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

HACP 

 

100 Ross Street 2
nd

 Fl 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

412-643-2869 

 

412-456-5007 

 

Brandon.Havranek@hacp.org 

 

 

HACP 

 

100 Ross Street 2
nd

 Fl 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

412-643-2900 

 

412-456-5007 

 

Samantha.Tirk@hacp.org 

 

 

 

HACP 

 

100 Ross Street 2
nd

 Fl 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

412-643-2768 

 

412-456-5007 

 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

HACP 

 

2305 Bedford Ave. 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219                                                                           

 

412-456-5000 

Ext. 1048 

 

412-395-3970 

 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 

 

Amanda Hower 

 

200 Ross Street, 6
th

 

Floor 

Pittsburgh PA 15219 

 

412-456-5075 

 

 

 

Amanda.Hower@hacp.org 

 

 

 

Sunanda Tamrakar 

 

200 Ross Street 6
th

 

Floor 

 

 

412-456-5075 

  

Sunanda.Tamrakar@hacp.org 

 

 

 



Project Name and Number 

RFP #250-12-21 REBID Rehab Unit In 

Date Issued 

July 19, 2021 

Due Date: 

August 2, 2021 

9:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 

August 10, 2021 

9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

SB Thomas and 

Associates 
 412-264-0970   Sheree Thomas 

TRC Engineers  7245506699   Craig Bolinger 

House Master Home 

Inspections 
 412-770-7187   Ivan Cilik  

 

 
     

      

 

 
     

 


